
Buses towards Diss, Bus Station 72

Gislingham Village Hall 09:30

Finningham, Gislingham Road Bus Stop 09:35

Thornham Magna, Four Horseshoes 09:41

Eye Poultry 09:48

Eye, Town Hall 09:50

Brome, The Swan 09:53

Stuston House 09:55

Diss, Station Road 10:00

Diss, Bus Station 10:05

Buses towards Gislingham Village Hall 72

Diss, Bus Station 13:00

Diss, Railway Station 13:05

Stuston House 13:10

Brome, The Swan 13:12

Eye, Town Hall 13:15

Eye Poultry 13:17

Thornham Magna, Four Horseshoes 13:24

Finningham, Gislingham Road Bus Stop 13:30

Gislingham Village Hall 13:35

Gislingham > Finningham > Thornham Magna > Eye > Diss

FRIDAYS ONLY | Except Good Friday

Valid from Friday 5th September 2025

£3.00 single, £5.00 day return, Children under 5 go free

SUMMARY TIMETABLE72

FARES72

Diss + Norwich Zone

Simonds Diss Zone and Diss and 
Norwich Zone tickets are valid 

on this service between Eye and Diss.

Network Zone

Simonds Network Zone tickets are 
valid on the full length of this service.

Single

£3.00

Day Return

£5.00

 

English National Concessionary Travel Scheme

Holders of English National Concessionary Travel Scheme bus passes
can travel for free on this service at all times.

06 NOV 2026
Expiry date

Concessionary travel funded by 
HM Goverment with your local authority

ITSO


